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Results by Class Report

Show #070815 2015 PHBA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
Tunica, MS
07/17/2015

Showbill: 218 Class: PHBA 3 Yearling Stallions 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Darrell Bilke, Curt Summers, Margo Ball, Charlene Carter

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Jim Bob Long
Kearney, MO
PHBA - 90104

2014

Hes Pure Gold 

PHBA - 89744

Ted Turner Jr

PHBA - 69563

1454

2 Will Marcus Semien
Cypress , TX
PHBA - 101246

2014

Fg Mr Sinfull Fella 

PHBA - 89888

Carol Andersen-Mihalik

PHBA - 105008

1493

3 Dana C Knight Galliano
Covington, LA
PHBA - 82958

2014

Elvis King Creole

PHBA - 89752

Joe Trosclair

PHBA - 80774

1825

4 Suzonne Franks
Cisco, TX
PHBA - 103558

2014

TNR Coolsified Blond

PHBA - 90284

Jarrell Jackson

PHBA - 20166

1818

5 Todd Bayne
Inman, SC
PHBA - 103270

2014

Imprinted With Gold

PHBA - 90238

Bennie L Clawson

PHBA - 80436

1633

6

Z
Nathaniel Beal
Arden, NC
PHBA - 75229

2014

LOVERS CLASSIC STYLE 

PHBA - 90194

Nathaniel Beal

PHBA - 75229

1631

7 Michelle Collette Thiac
Brandon, MS
PHBA - 105083
Michelle Collette Thiac
Brandon, MS
PHBA - 105083

2014

Mr Rbi

PHBA - 89957

Bill Thompson

PHBA - 103896

1611

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1454
1818
1493
1633
1611
1631
1825

1454
1493
1825
1818
1633
1631
1611

3rd Judge: 

1454
1493
1825
1631
1818
1633
1611

4th Judge: 

1454
1493
1825
1633
1818
1631
1611

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Darrell Bilke Curt 
Summers

Margo Ball Charlene 
Carter


